
月 積荷 卸荷 小計 積荷 卸荷 小計 積荷 卸荷

1月 6,738 19,841 26,579 9,343 27,850 37,193 63,772 0 0 0 63,772

2月 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3月 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4月

5月

6月

7月

8月

9月

10月

11月

12月

計 6,738 19,841 26,579 9,343 27,850 37,193 63,772 0 0 0 63,772

2026年 定期便貨物取扱実績

国内線 国際線(ソウル便)

定期便合計一般貨物（kg） 郵便貨物（kg）
国内線合計

一般貨物（kg）
国際線合計


